Selection of Chartered Accountant Firm for 
Appointment as Project Management Consultant 
and Financial Consultant for successful 
implementation of Double Entry Accounting 
System and Services in the area of Accounting and 
Taxation in Jal Jeevan Mission 

Rs. 4,25,059/- 

In Words Rs. Four lacs twenty 
five thousand fifty 

nine only. 

This above amount is inclusive of all out of pocket expenses but exclusive of Goods and 
Service Tax. We hereby confirm that the financial proposal is unconditional and we 
acknowledge that any condition attached to financial proposal shall result in rejection of our